

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

State: ID	Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
County: SHOSHONE	By: Julee McTaggart
IDAHO PANHANDLE NATIONAL FOREST	Date: 11/19/08

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 11/20/08

Contract Awarded to: Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Date: 1/08/09

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co. 845 W. Kathleen Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	5,038,246.68	
Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837	5,155,266.40	
Poe Asphalt Paving Inc. 302 15th St. Clarkston, WA 99403	5,381,372.50	
Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R 6001 E. Seltice Way Post Falls, ID 83854	5,657,666.50	
Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco PO Box 363 Orofino, ID 83544	6,638,127.00	
Engineer's Estimate	7,062,995.09	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	ALL	289,000.00	289,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		420,000.00	420,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		357,000.00	357,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		563,000.00	563,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		502,524.00	502,524.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		523,000.00	523,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	ALL	42,635.00	42,635.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		165,000.00	165,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		73,200.00	73,200.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		16,500.00	16,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		80,000.00	80,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	ALL	65,000.00	65,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		55,000.00	55,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140,000.00	140,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	ALL	2,000.00	2,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,000.00	7,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1500	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	5,600	4.35	24,360.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		2.75	15,400.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		3.25	18,200.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		2.90	16,240.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		10.00	56,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	28,000.00
20104-0000	ACRE	CLEARING			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	24.5	1,845.00	45,202.50
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		2,500.00	61,250.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		3,250.00	79,625.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		2,000.00	49,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		7,000.00	171,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	24,500.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	3	170.00	510.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		200.00	600.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		100.00	300.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		80.00	240.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		500.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	165.00
20402-0000	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	5,850	15.95	93,307.50
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		15.00	87,750.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		11.00	64,350.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		15.00	87,750.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		30.00	175,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	93,600.00
20411-0000	TON	SELECT BORROW			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	8,500	17.25	146,625.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		17.00	144,500.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		18.00	153,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		19.00	161,500.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		18.00	153,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	170,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20701-1600	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE IV-E			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	8,500	1.88	15,980.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		2.60	22,100.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		2.25	19,125.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		1.50	12,750.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		2.50	21,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	21,250.00
30302-1000	LNFT	DITCH RECONDITIONING			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	43,000	1.05	45,150.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		3.00	129,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		3.00	129,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		1.90	81,700.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		5.00	215,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	129,000.00
30802-1000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 1			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	3,000	20.00	60,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		17.00	51,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		23.00	69,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		33.50	100,500.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		15.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	105,000.00
31001-0000	SQYD	RECYCLED AGGREGATE BASE 3 inch			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	7,200	5.00	36,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		5.25	37,800.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		4.25	30,600.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		7.50	54,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		6.00	43,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.69	26,568.00
40101-1000	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL TYPE III			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	38,000	68.50	2,603,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		64.00	2,432,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		70.00	2,660,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		72.00	2,736,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		83.00	3,154,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		96.34	3,660,920.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40105-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	380	245.00	93,100.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		80.00	30,400.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		280.00	106,400.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		350.00	133,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		250.00	95,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	123,500.00
41101-1000	TON	PRIME COAT, GRADE CMS-2			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	10	1,350.00	13,500.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		1,000.00	10,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		1,200.00	12,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		1,150.00	11,500.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		600.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	10,000.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	100	600.00	60,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		650.00	65,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		750.00	75,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.01	1.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		600.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	100,000.00
41301-0800	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 3-INCH DEPTH			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	300	33.00	9,900.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		35.00	10,500.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		25.00	7,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		34.00	10,200.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		15.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	2,700.00
41602-2000	SQYD	CONTINUOUS COLD RECYCLED ASPHALT BASE COURSE TYPE B			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	198,861	2.60	517,038.60
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		2.40	477,266.40
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		2.50	497,152.50
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		2.50	497,152.50
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		3.00	596,583.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.69	733,797.09

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41605-4000	TON	EMULSIFIED BINDER AGENT GRADE CMS-2S			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	485	610.00	295,850.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		575.00	278,875.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		800.00	388,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		800.00	388,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		630.00	305,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		603.00	292,455.00
41610-1000	TON	FOG SEAL GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	100	690.00	69,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		650.00	65,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		800.00	80,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.01	1.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		600.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	100,000.00
41611-1000	TON	BLOTTER			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	1,000	45.00	45,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		42.00	42,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		28.00	28,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		36.00	36,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		12.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.00	46,000.00
41615-0000	TON	QUICKLIME			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	325.0	235.00	76,375.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		270.00	87,750.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		300.00	97,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		290.00	94,250.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		195.00	63,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		245.00	79,625.00
60501-0000	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	3,100	15.55	48,205.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		10.00	31,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		15.00	46,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		18.00	55,800.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		17.00	52,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	62,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	22	1,085.00	23,870.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		200.00	4,400.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		550.00	12,100.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		1,000.00	22,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		1,250.00	27,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	15,400.00
61701-1250	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	2,050	22.35	45,817.50
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		22.50	46,125.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		25.00	51,250.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		24.00	49,200.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		25.00	51,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	92,250.00
61702-0600	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	2	2,800.00	5,600.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		3,000.00	6,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		3,000.00	6,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		3,000.00	6,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		2,750.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	7,000.00
62201-0250	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	60	135.00	8,100.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		115.00	6,900.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		121.00	7,260.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		125.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		165.00	9,900.00
62201-0400	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 2 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 12-INCH WIDTH			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	60	125.00	7,500.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		90.00	5,400.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		93.50	5,610.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		92.00	5,520.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		125.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		145.00	8,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-1000	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	60	135.00	8,100.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		130.00	7,800.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		126.50	7,590.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		163.00	9,780.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		125.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,600.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	60	135.00	8,100.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		121.00	7,260.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		113.00	6,780.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		125.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	9,000.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	60	53.00	3,180.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		43.00	2,580.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		49.50	2,970.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		49.00	2,940.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		60.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	3,000.00
62503-0000	SLRY	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	20	531.00	10,620.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		550.00	11,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		550.00	11,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		500.00	10,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		1,200.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	40,000.00
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	75	63.56	4,767.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		65.00	4,875.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		50.00	3,750.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		52.00	3,900.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		625.00	46,875.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63309-0000	EACH	DELINEATOR , TYPE 4F WHITE			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	104	31.95	3,322.80
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		35.00	3,640.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		37.00	3,848.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		29.00	3,016.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		50.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	3,432.00
63309-0000		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	2	32.34	64.68
Delineator		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		35.00	70.00
Type 4F		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		32.00	64.00
Yellow		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		29.00	58.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		50.00	100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	66.00
63401-0100	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, SOLID YELLOW			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	210,000	0.06	12,600.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		0.06	12,600.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		0.05	10,500.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.05	10,500.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		0.12	25,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.10	21,000.00
63401-0100		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	275,000	0.04	11,000.00
Pavement		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		0.10	27,500.00
Marking,		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		0.05	13,750.00
Type A,		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.05	13,750.00
Sol White		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		0.12	33,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.10	27,500.00
63401-0200	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE A, BROKEN YELLOW			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	53,000	0.03	1,590.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		0.06	3,180.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		0.05	2,650.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.05	2,650.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		0.12	6,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.10	5,300.00
63502-1000	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 36-INCH			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	700	1.00	700.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		18.00	12,600.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		4.50	3,150.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		4.00	2,800.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		5.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	17,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	100	17.00	1,700.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		25.00	2,500.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		16.00	1,600.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		16.00	1,600.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		55.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,000.00
63503-0700	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	210,000	0.32	67,200.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		0.20	42,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		0.30	63,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		0.40	84,000.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		0.12	25,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.10	21,000.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	207	2.30	476.10
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		15.00	3,105.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		4.00	828.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		4.00	828.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		80.00	16,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		31.00	6,417.00
63506-0600	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	600	46.00	27,600.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		65.00	39,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		60.00	36,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		57.00	34,200.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		60.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	36,000.00
63507-0700	DAY	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	70	400.00	28,000.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		800.00	56,000.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		400.00	28,000.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		350.00	24,500.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		600.00	42,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		275.00	19,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/19/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: ID PFH 9(5)

Project Name: ENAVILLE-THOMPSON PASS, BUMBLEBEE ROAD TO OLD RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Interstate Concrete & Asphalt Co.	1,200	43.00	51,600.00
		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.		43.00	51,600.00
		Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.		43.00	51,600.00
		Hap Taylor & Sons, Inc. dba Knife R		43.00	51,600.00
		Ascorp, Inc. dba Debco		43.00	51,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		43.00	51,600.00